
Thomas	Tallis
(c.1505–1585)

Cantiones	sacrae	(1575)
9.	O	sacrum	convivium

Antiphon	to	the	Magnificat
2nd	Vespers	of	Corpus	Christi

4

B

Bass
(Bassus)

T

Tenor

A2

Alto	2
(Contra-tenor)

A1

Alto	1
(Discantus)

S

Soprano
(Superius)

















  












































































um,viviconcrumsa

O

Oum,viviconsa crum

consa crumOum,

viviconcrumsa

viviconcrumsaOum,

O

um,viviconum,vivi

concrumsaO

conum,viviconcrumsaOum,viviconcrumsaO

umviviconum,viviconcrumsaO

Oum,viviconcrumsaOum,vi

viconcrumsaO

	=	45











Copyright	©	2021	by	the	Choral	Public	Domain	Library	(cpdl.org)
This	edition	can	be	fully	distributed,	duplicated,	performed,	and	recorded.

Engraving	by	Holt	Skinner











12

8

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S

  

  



 








 






  




 


  



   

















































 









mometurlicore

misustusChriquoinum,vi

tur,

con vicrumsaO

mea,rimomeli turcoretur,

misustusChriquoinum,vivi

rimomea,rimometurlicoretur,

misustusChriquoinum,viviconcrumsaO

moa,merimometurlicoretur,

misustusChriquoinum,vivi

a,rimometurlicoretur,

misustusChriquoinum,viviconcrumsa





















2











22

17

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S






 




 


 

   




    

    

  
  

 

 





























































 



 

mensius,

arimometurlicore

enisosipas

a,ri

pleimmensius,enisosipasius,eniso

sipasarimometurlicorea,rimo

e ius,nisopas si

arimomea,rimometurlicoa, re

turpleimmensius,enisosipasa

rimomeli turcoree ius,nisosipasari

immensius,enisosipasius,enis

osipasarimometurlicore






















3











32

27

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S

  

 





 



 







 

 

 

 


     

 

  

  



























































 









ae,rigloraetu

graturpleimmens

fueta,ti

a,tigraturpleim

fuetae,rigloraetuet fu

a,tigraturpleimmensa,tigratur

rigloraetufueta,tigra

turpleima,tigraturpleimmens

fueta,tigraa,

tigraturpleimmensa,tigra

rigloraetuet fua,ti

graturpleimmensa,tigraturple






















4











40

36

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S

     





   









 

 







 


  



 



















































 





















gnuspibisnotur,da

pibisnoae

gnuspibisnotur,dagnus

rigloraetufuet

pibisnotur,dagnuspino bis

tur,dagnuspino bisaerigloraetu

bisnotur,dagnuspitur,dagnuspibisnoaeri

gloraetufuetae,

gnuspibisnotur,dagnuspibisnotur,

dagnuspibisnoae,rigloraetu

pibisnotur,dagnuspibisnotur,

dagnuspino bisae


















5











50

45

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S

  

 

    

 





 








 


  







  




  


 






 



 



























 



















 







 





pibisnoae

ae,rigloraetufu

rigloraetufuet

ettur,da

tur,dagnuspino bisaerigloraetu

fuetae,rigloraetufuettur,dagnus

gloraetufuetae,

rigloraetuet futur,dapi gnus

dagnuspibisnoae,rigloraetu

fuettur,dagnuspitur,da

dagnuspino bisae

rigloraetufuettur,dagnus

















6











59

54

B

B

T

T

A2

A2

A1

A1

S

S







 

  









   



  



 























































 













tur.dagnuspibisno

gnuspibisnotur,da

tur,da

gnuspibisnotur,dagnus

tur.dagnuspibisnotur,dagnus

pibisnotur,dagnuspino bis

tur.dagnuspibisnotur,dagnuspi

bisnotur,dagnuspitur,dagnuspibisnoaeri

tur.dagnuspibisnotur,da

gnuspibisnotur,dagnuspibisnotur,

tur.dagnus

pibisnotur,dagnuspibisnotur,
















7










